Great x

EsCAApes

BRANDON PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

4:00-4:20 p.m.

4:35-4:55 p.m.

5:10-5:30 p.m.

5:45-6:05 p.m.

6:20-6:40 p.m.

KENSINGTON 1

Avalon Waterways

KENSINGTON 2
Trafalgar

KENSINGTON 3

Sandals

WELLINGTON
Solo EsCAApes Club

Transat Holland America Line Insight Vacations CAA Travel
Insurance

WestWorld Tours Rocky Mountaineer Goway Extraordinary
Explorations

Celebrity Cruises Member Choice The Walt Disney CAA Travel

Vacations

Company Ltd.

Be Live Hotels

Norwegian Cruise Line

Globus Family of
Brands




