Escapes EXPO

BRANDON PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

	KENSINGTON 1	KENSINGTON 2	KENSINGTON 3	WELLINGTON
4:00-4:20 p.m.	Avalon Waterways	Trafalgar	Sandals	Solo EsCAApes Club
4:35-4:55 p.m.	Transat	Holland America Line	Insight Vacations	CAA Travel Insurance
5:10-5:30 p.m.	WestWorld Tours	Rocky Mountaineer	Goway	Extraordinary Explorations
5:45-6:05 p.m.	Celebrity Cruises	Member Choice Vacations	The Walt Disney Company Ltd.	CAA Travel
6:20-6:40 p.m.	Be Live Hotels	Norwegian Cruise Line	Globus Family of Brands	

